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Argentina

Prof. Eduardo A. Lombardo

School of Chemical Engineering,

Universidad Nacional del Litoral

Santiago del Estero 2829, 3000 Santa Fe, Argentina
lombardo@fiqus.unl.edu.ar

Prof. Carlos Apesteguia
INCAPE (FIQ.UNL-COINCET)
Santiago del Estero 2654 (3000)
Santa Fe, Argentina
capesteg@fig.unl.edu.ar

Australia

Prof. A. Adesina

School of Chemical Engineering & Industrial Chemistry
The University of New South Wales

Sydney, SW 2052, Australia

a.adesina@unsw.edu.au

Prof. N. Cant

Emeritus Professor in Chemistry
Macquarie University

NSW 2109, Australia
ncant@alchemist.chem.mg.edu.au

Austria

Prof. Dr. Gunther Rupprechter

Chair of the Austrian Catalysis Society

Institute of Materials Chemistry, Vienna Univ. of Technology
Veterinarplatz 1

A-1210, Vienna, Austria

grupp@imc.tuwien.ac.at

Prof. Dr. Karin Foettinger

Institute of Materials Chemistry, Vienna Univ. of Technology
Veterinarplatz 1

A-1210, Vienna, Austria

foettinger@tuwien.ac.at

Austria

Prof. Hannelore Vinek

Inst. fur Physikalische Chemie
Tchnische Universitat Wien
Getreidemarkt 9
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A-1060 Wien, Austria
vinek@tuwien.ac.at
Fax: +43 1 25077 3890

Univ.-Prof. Gunther Pupprechter
Inst. of Material Chemistry
Vienna University of Technology
Veterinarplatz 1

A-1210 Vienna, Austria
grupp@imc.tuwien.ac.at

Fax: +43 1 25077 3813
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Belgium

Dr. Jacques Grootjans

Fina Research S.A.

Zone Industrielle C

B-7181 Seneffe-Feluy, Belgium
jacques.grootjans@total.com

Prof. Pierre A. Jacobs

Katholieke Universiteit Leuven
Dept. Interphase Chemistry
Kasteelpark Arenberg 23
B-3001Leuven, Belgium
Pierre.Jacobs@agr.kuleuven.ac.be
Fax: +32 16 32 19 98

Brazil

Prof. Martin Schmal

Cidade Universitaria

Centro de Tecnologia, NUCAT
Ilha do Fundéo

21945-970 Rio de Janeiro, Brasil
schmal@peqg.coppe.ufrj.br

Bulgaria

Prof. D. G. Klissurski

Inst. of General and Inorganic Chemistry
Bulgarian Academy of Sciences

Sofia 1113, Bulgaria

banchem@bas.bg

Prof. Lazechar A. Petrov, D.Sc.
Director

Institute of Catalysis

Bulgarian Academy of Sciences

Sofia 1113, Bulgaria
petrov@ic.bas.bg ; icatalys@ic.bas.bg
Fax: +359 2 9712967

Canada

Dr. Jacques Monnier

CANMET

Energy Technology Centre - Ottawa
Natural Resources Canada

1 Haanel Drive

Nepean, ON, K1A 1M1, Canada
jmonnier@nrcan.gc.ca

Fax: + 1613 996 9400
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Prof. Flora Ng

Department of Chemical Engineering
University of Waterloo

Waterloo, ON, N2L 3G1, Canada
fttng@cape.uwaterloo.ca

China

Prof. Mingyuan He

Research Institute of Petroleum Processing
SINOPEC

18 Xue Yuan Road, P.O. Box 914

Beijing 100083, China
myhe@public.bta.net.cn

Prof. Can Li

State Key Laboratory of Catalysis
Dalian Institute of Chemical Physics
Chinese Academy of Sciences
Dalian 116023, China
canli@ms.dicp.ac.cn

Fax: +86 411 469 4447

Czech Republic
Prof. B. Wichterlova
J. Heyrovsky Inst. Phys. Chem. Electrochem.

Dolejskova 3
IACS Council, Edition 04/08 3/7

CZ-12138 Praha, Czech Republic
blanka.wichterlova@jh-inst.cas.cz
Fax: +420 2 8658 2305

France

Dr. Daniel Duprez

Universite de Poitiers, Faculte des Sciences,
LACCO, UMR 6503 CNRS

40 av du Recteur Pineau-BP 633

86022 Poitiers Cedex, France
Daniel.Duprez@univ-poitiers.fr

Fax: +33 (0)5 49 45 34 99

Dr. Slavik Kasztelan

Institut Francais du Petrole
Direction Catalyse & Separation,
BP 3

69390Vernaison, France
slavik.kasztelan@ifp.fr

Fax: +33 (0)4 78 02 20 66
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Germany

Prof. Dr. Johannes A. Lercher
Lehrstuhl fur Technische Chemie 2
Technische Universitat Miinchen
Lichtenbergstr. 4

D-85747 Garching, Germany
johannes.lercher@ch.tum.de

Fax: +49 (0)89 289 13544

Prof. Dr. Walter Leitner

RWTH Aachen,

Institute fur Technische Chemie und Makromolekulare Chemie
Worringerweg 1

52071 Aachen, Germany

leitner@itmc.rwth-aachen.de

Fax: +49 (0)241 80 221 77

Hungary

Prof. Andras Erdohelyi

Institute of Solid State and Radiochemistry
Szeged, P.O. Box 168

H-6701, Hungary
erdohely@chem.u-szeged.hu

Fax: +36 (0)62 420 678

Prof. Zoltan Paal

Institute of Isotope

Hungarian Academy of Sciences
Konkoly Th.M. u. 29/33, P.O. Box 77
Budapest 1525, Hungary
paal@iserv.iki.kfki.hu

Ibero-American Countries

Dr. Gabriela Diaz

Instituto de Fisica

Universidad Nacional de México
P.O. Box 20-364

IACS Council, Edition 04/08 4/7

México 01000, Mexico
diaz@fisica.unam.mx

Fax: +52 5622 5008, +52 5616 1535

Prof. Javier Gil Llambias
Universidad de Santiago de Chile
Casilla 5659, Correo 2

Santiago, Chile
fgil@lauca.usach.cl

Fax: +56 681 2108
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India

Dr. A. V. Ramaswamy
Department of Chemistry,
University of Pune, Ganeshkhind
Pune 411 008, India
avram@chem.unipune.ernet.in
Fax: + 91 20 569 1728

Prof. B. Viswanathan
Department of Chemistry
Indian Institute of Technology
Chennai 600 036, India
bvnathan@iitm.ac.in

Italy

Dr. Domenico Sanfilippo

Research & Technological Development Manager
Snamprogetti S.P.A.

Viale DeGasperi, 16

[-20097 San Donato Milanese, Italy

Fax: +39 02 520 53575
Domenico.sanfilippo@snamprogetti.eni.it

Prof. Ferrucio Trifiro

Dipartimento di Chimica Industriale
Universita degli Studi di Bologna
Viale Risorgimento 4

1-40136 Bologna 4, Italy
trifiro@ms.fci.unibo.it

Fax: +39 051 209 3680

Japan

Prof. Masakazu Anpo

Department of Applied Chemistry
Osaka Prefecture University

1-1 Gakuen-cho, Sakai

Osaka 599-8531, Japan
anpo@ok.chem.osakafu-u.ac.jp
Fax: +81 (0)7 2254 9910

Prof. Kazunari Domen

Department of Chemical System Engineering
The University of Tokyo 7-3-1

Hongo, Bunkyo-ku

Tokyo 113-8656, Japan
domen@chemsys.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Fax: +81 (0)3 5841 8838
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Korea

Prof. Sang-Heup Moon

School of Chemical Engineering
Seoul National University

Surface Engineering Laboratory
San 56-1, Shillim-dong, Kwanak-ku
Seoul 151-744, Korea

Fax: +82 2 875 6697
shmoon@surf.snu.ac.kr

Prof. Seong-1hl Woo

Korea Advanced Institute of Science & Technology
373-1, Kusong-dong, Yusong-gu

Taejon 305-701, Korea

siwoo@kaist.ac.kr

The Netherlands

Dr. Guido Mul

Delft University of Technology

Faculty of Applied Sciences

DelftChemTech Department of Chemical Technology
Julianalaan 136

2628 BL Delft, The Netherlands
G.Mul@TNW.TUDelft.NL

Fax: +31 (0) 15 278 8267

Prof. Bert Weckhuysen

Utrecht University

Sorbonnelaan 16

3584 CA Utrecht, The Netherlands
b.m.weckhuysen@chem.uu.nl

Fax: +31 30 251 1027

Nordic Countries

Prof. Anders Holmen

Department of Chemical Engineering

Norwegian University of Science and Technology (NTNU)
N-7491 Trondheim, Norway

holmen@chemeng.ntnu.no

Fax: +47 735 950 47

Prof. Tapio Salmi

Laboratory of Industrial Chemistry
Biskopsgatan 8, FIN-20500 Abo, Finland
tsalmi@abo.fi

Fax: +358 2 215 4479
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Poland

Prof. Jerzy Haber

Institute of Catalysis and Surface Chemistry
Polish Academy of Sciences

Ul. Niezapominaajek 1

PL-30-239 Krakow, Poland
nchaber@cyf-kr.edu.pl

Fax: +48 12 425 1923

Prof. Dr. Zbigniew Karpinski
Institute of Physical Chemistry
Polish Academy of Sciences
Ul. Kasprzaka 44/52
PL-01-224 Warszawa, Poland
ZK@ichf.edu.pl

Fax: +48 22 632 5276

Portugal

Prof. M. Farinha Portela

Laboratorio de Technologia Quimica
Instituto Superior Technico

Av. Rovisco Pais

P-1096 Lisboa Codex, Portugal
mfportela@ist.utl.pt

Prof. F. Ramba Ribeiro
Departamento Engeneria Quimica
Instituto Superior Technico

Av. Rovisco Pais

P-1096 Lisboa Codex, Portugal
ramoa.ribeiro@ist.utl.pt

Russia

Prof. Valery V. Lunin
Department of Chemistry
Moscow State University
Vorobjovy Gory

119 899 Moscow, Russia
vviunin@kge.msu.ru

Fax: +7 095 9 320 067

Prof. Valentin N. Parmon
Boreskov Institute of Catalysis
Russian Academy of Sciences, Siberian Branch
Prospekt Nauki, 5

63090 Novosibirsk 90, Russia
parmon@catalysis.nsk.su

Fax: +7 383 2 343 269



mailto:nchaber@cyf-kr.edu.pl
mailto:ZK@ichf.edu.pl
mailto:mfportela@ist.utl.pt
mailto:ribeiro@ist.utl.pt
mailto:vvlunin@kge.msu.ru
mailto:parmon@catalysis.nsk.su

Slovakia

Prof. Milan Hronec

Department of Organic Technology
Slovak Technical University
Radlinskeko 9

SK-81237 Bratislava, Slovakia
hronec@chtf.stuba.sk

Fax: +421 252 495 381

Spain

Prof. Serafin Bernal Marquez

Dpto. de Quimica Inorganica, Facultad de Ciencias
Universidad de Cadiz

Apartado 40

E-11007 Puerto Real, Cadiz, Spain
serafin.bernal@uca.es

Fax: +34 956 016 288

Prof.r Rafael van Grieken

Escuela Superior de Ciencias Experimentales y Tecnologia
Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

¢/ Tulipan s/n

E-28933 Mdstoles (Madrid), Spain
rafael.vangrieken@urjc.es

Fax: +34 916647490

South Africa

Prof. Jack Fletcher

University of Cape Town
Dept. of Chemical Engineering

Private Bag, Rondebosch
IACS Council, Edition 04/08 7/7

7701 Cape Town, South Africa
JCQF@CHEMENG.UCT.AC.ZA
Fax: +27 21 689 7579

Prof. Mike Scurrell
University of Witwatersrand
School of Chemistry

Private Bag 3

2050 P.O. Wits, South Africa
scurrell@aurum.wits.ac.za
Fax: +27 11 717 6716



mailto:hronec@chtf.stuba.sk
mailto:bernal@uca.es
mailto:vangrieken@urjc.es
mailto:JCQF@CHEMENG.UCT.AC.ZA
mailto:scurrell@aurum.wits.ac.za

United Kingdom

Prof. Justin Hargreaves

Department of Chemsitry

Joseph Black Building

University of Glasgow

Glasgow, G12 8QQ, United Kingdom
justinh@chem.gla.ac.uk

Fax: +44 141 330 4888

Prof. Michael Bowker

School of Chemistry

Cardiff University

PO Box 912

Cardiff, CF10 3TB, United Kingdom
bowkerm@cardiff.ac.uk

Fax: +44 (0)29 2087 4075

USA

Dr. John N. Armor

Air Products and Chemicals, Inc.
7201 Hamilton Boulevard

Mail Stop R3105

Allentown, PA 18195, USA
cbarmor@enter.net

Fax: +1 610 481 2989

Prof. William C. Conner, Jr.
Department of Chemical Engineering
University of Massachusetts

159 Goessmann Lab

Ambherst, MA 01003, USA
WConner@ecs.umass.edu

Fax: +1 413 545 1647

Venezuela

Prof. Mireya Goldwasser

Universidad Central de Venezuela
Facultad de Ciencias

Avenida Los llustres, Los Chaguaramos
Caracas, Venezuela
mgoldwas@strix.ciens.ucv.ve
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